
 
 

AGENDA - MEETING OF THE CONGREGATION 

10.45 am Sunday 29 July 2018 
 

1. Welcome, attendance and apologies 
 

2. Confirmation of Agenda 
 

3. Confirmation of Minutes – 25 March 2018  
 

4. MISSION IN ACTION 
 
5.1 Ministry update (Chairperson) 
 
5.2 Child Safe Policy 
 
5.3  Ministry update (Minister) 
 
5.4 15th Assembly report 

 
5.5 Declaration of election of 2019 Presbytery Representatives 
 

5. RESOURCING AND ENABLING MISSION 
 

5.1 Finance Update 
 

5.1.1 Treasurer’s report, including the ytd financial report 
 

5.2 Projects Update 
 

5.2.1 Student Accommodation 
 

5.2.2 Beyond Morialta Mission Projects 
 

5.2.3 Church Seating Project 
 

6. WIDER CHURCH 
 

6.1 Magill Inter-Church Council 
 

6.2  Morialta Uniting Church Netball Club 
 
6.3 Nomination of Moderator-Elect 
 

7. ANY OTHER BUSINESS 
 

7.1 Resthaven Stories update 
 

8. NEXT MEETING: 10.45 am, Sunday 2 December 2018 
 

Diary Dates Day Date Time Details 

 Sunday 05 August Both services Mission Sunday 

 Sunday  05 August 2pm - 4.30pm Peace Expo 

 Sunday  05 August 5.50pm Sp@ce 

 Thursday 30 August 6pm for 6.30pm UMN Gathering at Morialta 

 Sunday 02 September 5.50pm Sp@ce 

 Sunday 09 September Both services Social Justice Sunday 

 Sunday 16 September 2.00pm Jazz Choir Concert 

 Tuesday 18 September 2.00pm Over 80sAfternoon Tea 

 Saturday 24 November All day Mighty Magill Market 

 Sunday 02 December 10.45am Meeting of the congregation 

 Monday  17 December 7.00pm Blue Christmas 

 

Muffin Morning Tea  
Proceeds to  

Beyond Morialta Mission Projects! 
Tea/coffee and muffins served to your table. 

Please place gold coin donations 
in the receptacle provided. 


